
19 CRESTVIEW DRIVE, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944-9420
https://www.adashunjones.com

19 CRESTVIEW
Drive, Hortonville,
WI, 54944-9420

$649,900

Nestled in the serene, wooded Wildwood Village Subdivision in desirable Hortonville SD,
this stunning contemporary colonial home on 1.44 acres offers both elegance and
comfort. Thoughtfully updated, the chef’s kitchen offers quartz ctrs, a butcher block
island, SS appliances & a spacious pantry. The great room features expansive windows,
a cozy FP and modern design...

Jill
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3110 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Elect Built
In-Not Frplc,Kitchen Island,Pantry,Sauna,Two,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3110

Tax Amount: 7844.62 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Gas
Cooktop, Double-Ovens, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Two Washers, Two Dryers

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property (See list of
available furnishings for sale separately by Seller)

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 17x15 Upper

Bedroom 4 14x13 Upper

Bedroom 5 11x10 Upper

Kitchen 19x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 33x29 Main

Dining Room 10x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Partial,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Storage
Shed,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Garage Door
>8',Opener Included,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Coenen Agent Email: jill.coenen@c21ace.com


